
20140244-01

Step 1: Step 2:
Allen key(2pcs)

BA

Screw M6x45(26pcs)

C

Screw M7x120(4pcs)

E

Bolt M8x65(8pcs)

F

Washer(4pcs)

2
1

43

7

6
8

8

13
13

5

5

9 10
12

11 11

11

11

4
3

5

B

B

B

B

100%

A

D

Bolt M6x35(5pcs) Bolt M6x15(5pcs)

G

1 2

14

14

B
B

B

B
B

B
B

D

D
G

G

11 12



20140244-01

Step 3: Step 4:

Step 5: Step 6:

8
8

5

9

7

6

B

B

B

B

B

B
FF

C

C

B
B

C

C

D

D

B

B B

B B

G

G

10

F F

B

B



20140244-01

Step 7:

Step 9: Step 10:

13

E

E
E

E

E
E

E
E

13

14

14

D

G

Step 8:



Step 11:

20140244-01

Step 12:

Step 13:

FINISHED


